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Questions

The Hindukush mountains extend westward into

Aconcagua is the highest mountain of which country?

Tanda Dam is on the river:

What is the total generation capacity of Warsak Dam?

Akbar assumed actual control over the administration of his empire in:

E=Mc was theorised by:

The Dorah and Shera shing passes lie between Pakistan and .

According to the final electoral rolls 2012, the number of voters over 100 years of age is

Battle of Pallasy was fought between Siraj ud doala and

"Green House Effect" means:

is the current president and CEO of Yahoo!

Name the inventor of kodak camera?

Permanent Settlement of land in Bengal was made in

The first artificial satellite was launched in:

Which of the following disease is caused due to defective genes?

Answers Choice

A
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China
India

. Afghanistan
. Pakistan

Alaska
Argentine
Yukon, Canada

. California

Kabul
Kohat Toi
Swat
Ravi

240 MW
390 MW
250 MW
600 MW

1556
1562
1558
1590

Einstein
Max plank
Newton

. Rutherford

India
Afghanistan
Iran

China

3,844

4, 138<br>
4, 321<br>
4, 756<br>

Aligarh
Lahore
Dhaka
None

. Pollution in house
. Prevention of ultraviolet rays
. Trapping of solar energy due to

atmospheric carbon dioxide

D.

A
B
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None of these

Jerry Yang <br>

. David Filo <br>
. Marissa Mayer <br>

Sue James <br>

darwin
fulton
eastman
barnard

1764
1793
1788
1757

. October 4, 1951
. October 4, 1961
. October 4, 1957
. October 4, 1967

. Diabetes&nbsp;
. Ulcer&nbsp;
. Hemophilia&nbsp;
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Asia Minor consists of which country?

How many members were nominated by Muslim League for the Interim-Government?

The RCD was came into being in the year:

Radiation activity is measured by:

When Pakistan introduced National Identity cards(NIC)

C
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. Cancer

. India

. Vietnam
. Sri Lanka

8

10
15
1960

1968
1970

Coulomb
Ohm

. All of these
1971

1976
1988



