

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Hindukush mountains extend westward into	A. China B. India C. Afghanistan D. Pakistan
2	Aconcagua is the highest mountain of which country?	A. Alaska B. Argentine C. Yukon, Canada D. California
3	Tanda Dam is on the river:	A. Kabul B. Kohat Toi C. Swat D. Ravi
4	What is the total generation capacity of Warsak Dam?	A. 240 MW B. 390 MW C. 250 MW D. 600 MW
5	Akbar assumed actual control over the administration of his empire in:	A. 1556 B. 1562 C. 1558 D. 1590
6	E=Mc was theorised by:	A. Einstein B. Max plank C. Newton D. Rutherford
7	The Dorah and Shera shing passes lie between Pakistan and	A. India B. Afghanistan C. Iran D. China
8	According to the final electoral rolls 2012, the number of voters over 100 years of age is	A. 3, 844 B. 4, 138 C. 4, 321 D. 4, 756
9	Battle of Pallasy was fought between Siraj ud doala and	A. Aligarh B. Lahore C. Dhaka D. None
10	"Green House Effect" means:	A. Pollution in house B. Prevention of ultraviolet rays C. Trapping of solar energy due to atmospheric carbon dioxide D. None of these
11	is the current president and CEO of Yahoo!	A. Jerry Yang B. David Filo C. Marissa Mayer D. Sue James
12	Name the inventor of kodak camera?	A. darwin B. fulton C. eastman D. barnard
13	Permanent Settlement of land in Bengal was made in	A. 1764 B. 1793 C. 1788 D. 1757
14	The first artificial satellite was launched in:	A. October 4, 1951 B. October 4, 1961 C. October 4, 1957 D. October 4, 1967
15	Which of the following disease is caused due to defective genes?	A. Diabetes B. Ulcer C. Hemophilia

		D. Cancer
16	Asia Minor consists of which country?	A. India B. Turkey C. Vietnam D. Sri Lanka
17	How many members were nominated by Muslim League for the Interim-Government?	A. 5 B. 8 C. 10 D. 15
18	The RCD was came into being in the year:	A. 1960 B. 1964 C. 1968 D. 1970
19	Radiation activity is measured by:	A. Coulomb B. Ohm C. Becquerel D. All of these
20	When Pakistan introduced National Identity cards(NIC)	A. 1971 B. 1974 C. 1976 D. 1988